
2005 DIVISION III MEN’S SOCCER AVERAGE ATTENDANCE 
 

School Games Total Att. Avg. Att. 
1. Messiah 15 17,924 1,194 
2. Wheaton (Ill.) 10 7,234 723 
3. Ohio Wesleyan 13 8,514 654 
4. Centre 7 4,477 639 
5. Va. Wesleyan 11 6,089 553 
6. Trinity (Tex.) 11 5,850 531 
7. Elizabethtown 12 5,295 441 
8. Chris. Newport 11 4,717 428 
9. Muhlenberg 7 2,925 417 
10. Macalester 10 4,120 412 
11. York (Pa.) 10 3,950 395 
12. Hope 9 3,550 394 
13. St. Lawrence 10 3,938 393 
14. Gust. Adolphus 10 3,266 326 
15. Amherst 8 2,600 325 
16. Rochester 9 2,925 325 
17. Plattsburgh St. 13 4,212 324 
18. Randolph-Macon 9 2,850 316 
19. Capital 6 1,853 308 
20. Puget Sound 7 2,125 303 
21. Hardin-Simmons 13 3,868 297 
22. Bowdoin 9 2,600 288 
23. Whitworth 12 3,380 281 
24. Castleton St. 6 1,656 276 
25. Nazareth 9 2,422 269 
26. John Carroll 8 2,134 266 
27. Connecticut Col. 7 1,800 257 
28. Lynchburg 8 2,028 253 
29. Roanoke 8 2,004 250 
30. St. Mary's (Md.) 11 2,675 243 
31. Neb. Wesleyan 10 2,345 234 
32. Middlebury 7 1,600 228 
33. Montclair St. 7 1,596 228 
34. Hamilton 6 1,362 227 
35. Coast Guard 10 2,275 227 
36. East. Mennonite 9 2,040 226 
37. Swarthmore 12 2,721 226 
38. Wash. & Jeff. 9 2,025 225 
39. Pacific Lutheran 7 1,575 225 
40. Springfield 9 2,008 223 
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School Games Total Att. Avg. Att. 

1. Messiah 15 17,924 1,194 
2. Ohio Wesleyan 13 8,514 654 
3. Wheaton (Ill.) 10 7,234 723 
4. Va. Wesleyan 11 6,089 553 
5. Trinity (Tex.) 11 5,850 531 
6. Elizabethtown 12 5,295 441 
7. Chris. Newport 11 4,717 428 
8. Centre 7 4,477 639 
9. Plattsburgh St. 13 4,212 324 
10. Macalester 10 4,120 412 
11. York (Pa.) 10 3,950 395 
12. St. Lawrence 10 3,938 393 
13. Hardin-Simmons 13 3,868 297 
14. Hope 9 3,550 394 
15. Whitworth 12 3,380 281 
16. Gust. Adolphus 10 3,266 326 
17. Muhlenberg 7 2,925 417 
18. Rochester 9 2,925 325 
19. Randolph-Macon 9 2,850 316 
20. Salisbury 13 2,840 218 

 
 
 

 
 


